SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

19  - Quilted Polyester Woven Regular 61043300 4.00 PCS 1,799.00 7,196.00 0.00 2.50 71.96 2.50 71.96 0.00 0.00

26.00 79,974.00 0.00 1,429.63 1,429.62 0.00

Sub Total : 79974

Party Discount : -47984.4

Tax Amount : 2859.26
Bill Amount : 34848.86

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Eight And Paisa  Eighty Six Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No